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OZARK SOCIETY OFFICERS 
2015-2016


President:  Alan Nye, (501) 258-7137, osacnye@gmail.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Past President: Bob Cross, (479) 587-8757, racross@uark.edu
Vice President: Duane Woltjen, (479) 521-7032, ozarktraveler1@att.net 
Financial Chair: Bob Ritchie, (501) 225-1795, britchiear@aol.com 
Recording Secretary: Sandy Roerig, (318) 686-9481, sroeri@lsuhsc.edu
Conservation Chair:  Alice Andrews, (501) 219-4293, Alice209ok@yahoo.com 
Education Chair: Fred Paillet, (479) 935-4297, fredp@cox.net
Membership Chair: Jenny Hackman, (318) 288-9096, jandgman@bellsouth.net
Communications Chair/Editor, Pack & Paddle: Carmen Quinn, (501) 993-1883, ccquinn23@yahoo.com 


STATE DIRECTORS: 
ARKANSAS: 	Laura Timby, (870) 439-2968, ldtimby@ritternet.com
Ed Vollman, hknman1@sbcglobal.net
LOUISIANA: 	Roy O’Neal, (318) 272-0259, roneal2@bellsouth.net
Catherine Tolson, (318) 343-7482, catherine.tolson@comcast.net
MISSOURI: 	Position Open

Ozark Society Supplies & Publications: Mary Gordon, (501) 860-6653, mb2rene@aol.com

Buffalo River Trail Coordinator: Ken Smith, (479) 466-7994, trailsmith1@yahoo.com
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